Lamorinda Native. Lamorinda Expert.

Selling local homes since 2003



CB TOP 20 EAST BAY www.holcenberg.com 925-324-0405 michelle@holcenberg.com



©2023 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker@ System comprised of company owned offices which are owned by a subsidiary of Realogy Brokerage Group LLC and tranchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The Coldwell Banker System fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. CallE #201903301.



Our advertisers make our paper possible to print and deliver free to your home.

Please thank them and let them know you saw their ad.

Your publishers,
Andy and Wendy Scheck



